PRODUCT DATA
Honeywell  Subject to change EN0H-2202GE25 R1106
V2420
Verafix-E
PRE-SETTABLE LOCKSHIELD VALVE
1/2
MNGMNG
1/2

• Please contact us if you should have any special require-
ments or needs
Dimensions and Ordering Information
Table 1.  Dimensions and OS-Nos (OS=Ordering System)
NOTE: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
Installation Examples
Fig. 1.  Angle Fig. 2.  Straight Fig. 3.  Straight with external threads
Type
DN Pipe
connection
kvs(cv)-
value
Dimensions in mm
OS-No.
L I H h
Angle (Fig. 1) 10 Rp 3/8" 1.70  (1.99) 52 26 23 22 V2420E0010
15 Rp 1/2" 1.70  (1.99) 58 29 23 26 V2420E0015
20 Rp 3/4" 1.70  (1.99) 66 34 27 29 V2420E0020
Straight  (Fig. 2) 10 Rp 3/8" 1.40  (1.64) 75 49 30 — V2420D0010
15 Rp 1/2" 1.45  (1.70) 80 51 30 — V2420D0015
20 Rp 3/4" 1.50  (1.76) 91 59 30 — V2420D0020
Straight with external threads
(Fig. 3)
15 G3/4" 1.45  (1.70) 51 — 30 — V2426D0015
Fig. 4.  Installation example heating system Fig. 5.  Installation example radiator
V2420 - VERAFIX-E
Honeywell  Subject to change 3 EN0H-2202GE25 R1106
Accessories

3/4" x 22 mm VA620A2022
NOTE: Support inserts have to be used for copper or soft
steel pipe with 1.0 mm wall thickness
Compression ring and nut with support insert (2 pcs
each)
3/8" x 12 mm VA621A1012
1/2" x 12 mm VA621A1512
1/2" x 15 mm VA621A1515
1/2" x 16 mm VA621A1516
3/4" x 18 mm VA621A2018
Compression ring and nut with support insert for compo-
site pipe (2 pcs each)
1/2" x 14 mm VA622B1514
1/2" x 16 mm VA622B1516
2 Connections for copper and soft steel pipe
3/4" x 10 mm VA7200A010
3/4" x 12 mm VA7200A012
3/4" x 14 mm VA7200A014
3/4" x 15 mm VA7200A015
3/4" x 16 mm VA7200A016
3/4" x 18 mm VA7200A018
2 External connections for plastic pipe
3/4" x 12 x 2 mm VA7210A012
3/4" x 14 x 2 mm VA7210A014
3/4" x 16 x 2 mm VA7210A016
3/4" x 17 x 2 mm VA7210A017
3/4" x 18 x 2 mm VA7210A018
2 External connections for composite pipe, alpex-therm
3/4" x 14 x 2 mm VA7220A014
3/4" x 16 x 2 mm VA7220A016
3/4" x 18 x 2 mm VA7220A018
NOTE: Processing after technical documentation of the
several companies
Radiator tailpiece with thread up to collar
for valves DN10 (3/8") VA5201A010